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2025 Idaho HS Swimming 6A State Championships

November 7-8, 2025    ICAC

Results
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:46.21Bishop Kelly

1) Brayleigh Hoisington 10 2) Sedona Stratton 10

3) Katelyn Giffen 12 4) Anna Beelaert 10

27.16 29.03 25.63 24.39

A2 1:51.74Lake City

1) Taylor Young 12 2) Quinn Taylor 12

3) Magdalene Sobek 09 4) Erin Griffith 12

28.22 29.57 28.01 25.94

A3 1:52.79Timberline

1) Kennedy Lunde 12 2) Kimi Li 12

3) Gabi Midgett 12 4) Alina Hosford 09

28.48 30.95 26.62 26.74

A4 1:56.85Eagle

1) Keiser Birch 11 2) Soleil Tapia 12

3) Maddy Kelly 12 4) Kayah Matangelo 12

29.93 33.37 27.61 25.94

A5 1:57.18Mountain View

1) Teneale Wilson 09 2) Quetzal Carrillo 12

3) Stacia Campbell 12 4) Olivia Hussmann 10

30.84 33.65 27.69 25.00

A6 2:00.37Boise

1) Reese Quarterman 11 2) Olivia Judah 12

3) Genevieve Winters 11 4) Kiera Hill 09

30.36 36.10 27.65 26.26

B - Final
A7 2:02.63Coeur D'Alene

1) Piper Velin 12 2) Addison Wallace 11

3) Gianna Gonzalez 12 4) Claire Thorpe 12

33.10 33.86 29.27 26.40

A8 2:03.26Madison

1) Emily Jack 10 2) Talia Cherrington 11

3) Liddy Tlustek 11 4) Eva Brown 09

32.06 34.12 30.58 26.50

A9 2:03.66Thunder Ridge

1) Sophie Taylor 09 2) Emma Burton 12

3) Brooklyn Hall 12 4) Olivia Wheeler 10

31.50 34.11 32.29 25.76

A10 2:04.64Owyhee

1) Makenna Lindley 09 2) Kiowa Davis 10

3) Stella Oberlander 11 4) Joey Fonseca 12

34.34 32.94 28.78 28.58

A11 2:04.90Highland

1) Katelin Risher 10 2) Emmy Price 11

3) Addisyn Fenstermaker 12 4) Scotlyn Vereecken 07

32.63 37.07 27.88 27.32

A12 2:07.96Centennial

1) Jordyn Cummins 11 2) Lynae Betteridge 11

3) Mackenzie Harsch 10 4) Jamie Prudhomme 09

32.27 37.02 29.05 29.62

 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:48.37Bishop Kelly

1) Brayleigh Hoisington 10 2) Sedona Stratton 10

3) Katelyn Giffen 12 4) Anna Beelaert 10

28.08 29.47 25.57 25.25

A2 1:52.89Lake City

1) Taylor Young 12 2) Quinn Taylor 12

3) Magdalene Sobek 09 4) Erin Griffith 12

28.16 30.55 27.55 26.63

A3 1:54.49Timberline

1) Kennedy Lunde 12 2) Kimi Li 12

3) Gabi Midgett 12 4) Alina Hosford 09

28.51 31.04 28.07 26.87

A4 1:56.71Mountain View

1) Teneale Wilson 09 2) Quetzal Carrillo 12

3) Stacia Campbell 12 4) Olivia Hussmann 10

30.34 33.52 27.54 25.31

A5 1:58.58Eagle

1) Keiser Birch 11 2) Soleil Tapia 12

3) Maddy Kelly 12 4) Kayah Matangelo 12

30.98 33.66 28.02 25.92

A6 1:59.91Boise

1) Reese Quarterman 11 2) Olivia Judah 12

3) Genevieve Winters 11 4) Kiera Hill 09

30.20 36.01 27.47 26.23

A7 2:00.82Coeur D'Alene

1) Piper Velin 12 2) Addison Wallace 11

3) Gianna Gonzalez 12 4) Claire Thorpe 12

32.07 33.45 29.26 26.04

A8 2:01.05Madison

1) Emily Jack 10 2) Talia Cherrington 11

3) Liddy Tlustek 11 4) Eva Brown 09

31.58 33.38 30.03 26.06

A9 2:03.88Thunder Ridge

1) Sophie Taylor 09 2) Emma Burton 12

3) Brooklyn Hall 12 4) Olivia Wheeler 10

31.83 34.24 32.14 25.67

A10 2:04.08Highland

1) Katelin Risher 10 2) Emmy Price 11

3) Addisyn Fenstermaker 12 4) Scotlyn Vereecken 07

32.01 36.96 27.60 27.51

A11 2:07.87Owyhee

1) Makenna Lindley 09 2) Kiowa Davis 10

3) Stella Oberlander 11 4) Joey Fonseca 12

36.01 32.63 29.17 30.06

A12 2:07.91Centennial

1) Jordyn Cummins 11 2) Lynae Betteridge 11

3) Mackenzie Harsch 10 4) Jamie Prudhomme 09

32.37 36.92 29.60 29.02
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2025 Idaho HS Swimming 6A State Championships

November 7-8, 2025    ICAC

Results
 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:38.15Owyhee

1) Braydon Fong 11 2) Jedidiah Davis 09

3) Tobi Davis 12 4) Kai Wilson 12

24.55 27.77 23.38 22.45

A2 1:38.36Boise

1) Sam Shuler 12 2) Tyler Young 12

3) Cole Powers 12 4) Nathaniel Beckley 11

23.76 27.92 24.65 22.03

A3 1:40.09Bishop Kelly

1) Beck Mueller 10 2) Kevin Martinez 11

3) Yeven Smith-Sanchez 11 4) Ben Rubocki 12

26.46 27.59 24.28 21.76

A4 1:41.25Eagle

1) Ruize Sun 10 2) Kael Bokma 11

3) Brooks Toomey 11 4) Ian Wood 11

27.06 27.19 24.88 22.12

A5 1:43.06Rigby

1) Aiden Deinhard 12 2) Ty Price 12

3) Nathan Hunter 12 4) Benjamin Wolfley 11

27.17 30.26 23.78 21.85

A6 1:46.20Post Falls

1) John Misner 10 2) Ashton Miller 12

3) Taylor Holding 12 4) Chance Seeds 12

27.98 29.83 26.11 22.28

B - Final
A7 1:47.07Madison

1) Taylor Poulsen 12 2) Kortlen Poulsen 10

3) Hunter Ericksen 12 4) Kyle Merjil 11

24.76 31.99 26.51 23.81

A8 1:50.21Highland

1) Jax Wilson 11 2) Gyan Tacadena 11

3) Toby Harris 11 4) Bauer Freeman 11

29.50 30.39 26.98 23.34

A9 1:50.36Ridgevue

1) Sawyer Mitchell 09 2) Jaden Mitchell 11

3) Traeg Jensen 09 4) Payne Woodard 10

29.60 28.84 28.36 23.56

A10 1:50.83Rocky Mountain

1) Pierce Keely 12 2) Matt Codispoti 12

3) Jax Hall 10 4) Ryan Shelton 12

29.01 29.94 28.12 23.76

A11 1:51.34Lake City

1) Tucker Rigg 12 2) Christopher Sheftic 11

3) Eli Shaw 11 4) Miles Rigg 10

29.01 31.77 25.10 25.46

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:38.18Owyhee

1) Braydon Fong 11 2) Jedidiah Davis 09

3) Tobi Davis 12 4) Kai Wilson 12

24.40 27.70 23.39 22.69

A2 1:39.30Boise

1) Sam Shuler 12 2) Tyler Young 12

3) Cole Powers 12 4) Nathaniel Beckley 11

24.32 28.01 24.66 22.31

A3 1:41.68Bishop Kelly

1) Beck Mueller 10 2) Kevin Martinez 11

3) Yeven Smith-Sanchez 11 4) Ben Rubocki 12

27.12 28.19 24.41 21.96

A4 1:42.86Eagle

1) Ruize Sun 10 2) Kael Bokma 11

3) Brooks Toomey 11 4) Ian Wood 11

27.26 27.33 25.23 23.04

A5 1:43.15Rigby

1) Aiden Deinhard 12 2) Ty Price 12

3) Nathan Hunter 12 4) Benjamin Wolfley 11

27.45 30.65 23.33 21.72

A6 1:45.60Post Falls

1) John Misner 10 2) Ashton Miller 12

3) Taylor Holding 12 4) Chance Seeds 12

27.87 29.02 25.86 22.85

A7 1:45.99Madison

1) Taylor Poulsen 12 2) Kortlen Poulsen 10

3) Hunter Ericksen 12 4) Kyle Merjil 11

24.53 31.75 26.15 23.56

A8 1:49.69Rocky Mountain

1) Matthew Rethans 12 2) Matt Codispoti 12

3) Jax Hall 10 4) Ryan Shelton 12

28.51 28.75 28.15 24.28

A9 1:51.25Lake City

1) Tucker Rigg 12 2) Christopher Sheftic 11

3) Eli Shaw 11 4) Miles Rigg 10

29.33 36.43 20.61 24.88

A10 1:51.27Highland

1) Jax Wilson 11 2) Gyan Tacadena 11

3) Kynan Tacadena 10 4) Bauer Freeman 11

29.55 30.73 26.98 24.01

A11 1:51.83Ridgevue

1) Sawyer Mitchell 09 2) Jaden Mitchell 11

3) Traeg Jensen 09 4) Payne Woodard 10

31.06 28.35 28.85 23.57

A--- DQMountain View

1) Ace Garcia 10 2) Jaden Akpan 12

3) Jacek Brown 11 4) Connor Roy 11

24.29 27.47 23.91 22.39

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Bishop Kelly 101 1:51.69Brayleigh Hoisington

26.12 28.38 28.78 28.41

Timberline 122 1:55.24Gabi Midgett

27.14 29.58 29.63 28.89

Bishop Kelly 123 1:56.10Anja Mueller

26.86 29.37 30.25 29.62

Lake City 114 1:56.38Malynn Sobek

26.98 29.50 30.27 29.63
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A - Final ...   (Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Post Falls 115 1:58.10Daisy Whitney

27.23 29.84 30.41 30.62

Boise 116 1:58.64Genevieve Winters

27.68 29.67 30.28 31.01

B - Final
Bishop Kelly 107 2:03.42Madeline Weak

29.26 31.97 31.92 30.27

Mountain View 098 2:03.73Adelaide Gruenberg

28.94 31.42 31.78 31.59

Eagle 119 2:04.35Keiser Birch

28.98 31.36 32.36 31.65

Lake City 0910 2:04.55Magdalene Sobek

28.87 31.99 32.69 31.00

Bishop Kelly 1011 2:06.56Jillian Majewski

28.59 32.58 33.03 32.36

Capital 1112 2:06.63Amelia Arnstam

28.75 32.20 32.71 32.97

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Bishop Kelly 101 1:55.22Brayleigh Hoisington

27.22 29.58 29.53 28.89

Bishop Kelly 122 1:55.32Anja Mueller

26.84 29.06 29.73 29.69

Lake City 113 1:57.32Malynn Sobek

27.14 29.60 30.18 30.40

Timberline 124 1:58.16Gabi Midgett

28.00 30.53 29.72 29.91

Post Falls 115 1:58.33Daisy Whitney

27.76 30.40 30.13 30.04

Boise 116 1:59.25Genevieve Winters

27.61 29.56 30.51 31.57

Bishop Kelly 107 2:04.17Madeline Weak

29.33 32.11 32.38 30.35

Mountain View 098 2:04.27Adelaide Gruenberg

28.97 31.12 32.30 31.88

Bishop Kelly 109 2:04.47Jillian Majewski

28.02 31.74 32.81 31.90

Lake City 0910 2:04.56Magdalene Sobek

28.85 32.12 32.97 30.62

Eagle 1111 2:06.22Keiser Birch

28.96 31.97 32.71 32.58

Capital 1112 2:06.28Amelia Arnstam

29.01 31.73 32.61 32.93

Centennial 1013 2:06.58Mackenzie Harsch

29.61 31.49 32.60 32.88

Boise 1114 2:07.60Amelia Presleigh

29.36 32.13 33.17 32.94

Canyon Ridge 1015 2:12.90Gracie Bucher

30.28 33.61 34.34 34.67

Thunder Ridge 1216 2:16.27Sadie Smith

30.42 34.29 36.63 34.93

Timberline 1017 2:19.19Lexi West

31.38 34.89 36.64 36.28

Thunder Ridge 1118 2:29.02Payton Sluder

32.72 36.55 40.13 39.62

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Mountain View 101 1:43.37Ace Garcia

23.68 25.77 26.94 26.98

Owyhee 122 1:44.85Tobi Davis

24.64 26.55 26.42 27.24

Highland 113 1:47.07Cooper Hoopes

24.69 27.12 27.45 27.81

Coeur D'Alene 114 1:47.22Andrew Davis

24.36 26.81 28.17 27.88

Post Falls 125 1:49.17Chance Seeds

25.62 27.19 28.12 28.24

Coeur D'Alene 116 1:52.50Owen Keith

24.80 28.08 29.41 30.21

B - Final
Rocky Mountain 127 1:52.60Matthew Rethans

25.97 27.70 28.82 30.11

Boise 098 1:53.00Tag Harrison

25.46 28.22 29.58 29.74

Boise 129 1:54.96Sullivan Bankard

26.16 29.01 30.12 29.67

Timberline 1010 1:55.05Alex Rao

26.60 28.54 29.55 30.36

Boise 1211 1:55.38Cole Powers

26.53 28.73 29.91 30.21

Eagle 1012 1:57.64Ruize Sun

26.33 29.45 30.84 31.02

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Mountain View 101 1:42.72Ace Garcia

23.60 25.52 26.60 27.00

Owyhee 122 1:46.07Tobi Davis

25.00 27.36 26.28 27.43

Coeur D'Alene 113 1:46.19Andrew Davis

24.69 27.39 27.20 26.91

Highland 114 1:47.19Cooper Hoopes

24.80 27.24 27.63 27.52

Post Falls 125 1:49.72Chance Seeds

25.07 27.32 28.62 28.71

Coeur D'Alene 116 1:52.13Owen Keith

25.58 28.09 28.90 29.56

Rocky Mountain 127 1:53.14Matthew Rethans

25.43 27.74 29.42 30.55

Boise 098 1:53.28Tag Harrison

26.03 28.78 29.38 29.09

Timberline 109 1:54.25Alex Rao

26.29 28.10 29.45 30.41
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Boise 1210 1:55.12Cole Powers

26.91 28.80 29.68 29.73

Boise 1211 1:57.12Sullivan Bankard

26.83 29.72 30.50 30.07

Eagle 1012 1:57.81Ruize Sun

27.16 29.31 30.66 30.68

Meridian 1113 1:57.85Ben Stewart

26.67 29.56 30.91 30.71

Meridian 0914 1:57.96Ares Roland

26.27 29.44 31.34 30.91

Timberline 1115 1:58.83Joe Dobi

27.05 30.03 31.10 30.65

Madison 1016 1:58.93Kortlen Poulsen

27.41 29.85 31.11 30.56

Coeur D'Alene 1117 1:58.95Joshua Dimitri

26.49 30.09 32.00 30.37

Canyon Ridge 1218 2:03.00Eli Reid

27.35 30.44 32.46 32.75

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Bishop Kelly 101 2:03.28Sedona Stratton

27.18 31.97 34.59 29.54

Bishop Kelly 102 2:11.52Anna Beelaert

29.18 32.10 39.69 30.55

Owyhee 103 2:18.20Kiowa Davis

29.66 34.52 41.68 32.34

Bishop Kelly 104 2:18.99Addison Lopez

29.52 36.09 39.87 33.51

Eagle 105 2:19.18Abbie Roberson

30.24 35.48 41.45 32.01

Coeur D'Alene 116 2:23.85Karsten Towery

30.13 39.57 41.06 33.09

B - Final
Boise 117 2:20.25Reese Quarterman

30.03 34.66 43.41 32.15

Mountain View 128 2:24.96Quetzal Carrillo

32.00 38.16 41.30 33.50

Coeur D'Alene 119 2:26.44Addison Wallace

32.52 38.72 42.16 33.04

Mountain View 0910 2:28.76Charlotte Binder

33.75 37.25 44.36 33.40

Madison 1111 2:28.97Talia Cherrington

32.22 38.14 43.70 34.91

Lake City 11--- DQPayton Goodwin

35.35 38.10 43.60 33.00

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Bishop Kelly 101 2:07.27Sedona Stratton

28.52 33.08 35.75 29.92

Bishop Kelly 102 2:14.68Anna Beelaert

29.55 34.08 40.17 30.88

Owyhee 103 2:15.89Kiowa Davis

29.01 34.42 40.24 32.22

Eagle 104 2:18.29Abbie Roberson

30.26 35.19 41.02 31.82

Coeur D'Alene 115 2:20.96Karsten Towery

30.01 38.37 41.08 31.50

Bishop Kelly 106 2:21.60Addison Lopez

30.64 37.15 39.86 33.95

Boise 117 2:22.38Reese Quarterman

30.90 34.93 43.93 32.62

Mountain View 128 2:22.83Quetzal Carrillo

31.46 37.98 40.62 32.77

Coeur D'Alene 119 2:25.55Addison Wallace

31.06 39.67 41.14 33.68

Lake City 1110 2:25.68Payton Goodwin

29.68 37.26 44.10 34.64

Madison 1111 2:27.16Talia Cherrington

31.19 37.41 43.35 35.21

Mountain View 0912 2:28.43Charlotte Binder

33.57 37.02 43.69 34.15

Coeur D'Alene 1213 2:29.04Gianna Gonzalez

32.42 38.42 44.97 33.23

Bishop Kelly 0914 2:29.29Annie McGuff

34.58 38.00 43.19 33.52

Coeur D'Alene 0915 2:30.00Mia Stroh

32.08 38.38 43.09 36.45

Timberline 1016 2:33.55Brooklynn Nickel

31.75 38.55 46.81 36.44

Madison 1017 2:36.08Emily Jack

31.99 37.46 50.02 36.61

Thunder Ridge 1218 2:40.15Emma Burton

34.85 42.26 43.85 39.19

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Madison 121 1:55.22Taylor Poulsen

24.60 29.00 34.26 27.36

Boise 122 1:56.17Tyler Young

24.26 28.37 35.54 28.00

Mountain View 123 1:59.75Jaden Akpan

26.17 29.32 34.57 29.69

Eagle 114 2:00.20Kael Bokma

25.53 31.05 34.70 28.92

Timberline 125 2:00.59Elliott West

26.78 29.84 34.92 29.05

Owyhee 096 2:00.96Jedidiah Davis

26.00 30.76 35.35 28.85

B - Final
Coeur D'Alene 117 2:07.07Jace Voeller

26.93 31.52 39.28 29.34

Post Falls 108 2:10.57John Misner

28.79 32.02 39.64 30.12
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2025 Idaho HS Swimming 6A State Championships

November 7-8, 2025    ICAC

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Highland 109 2:10.83Kynan Tacadena

27.65 32.77 39.38 31.03

Timberline 1110 2:12.78Vince Vuturo

27.92 36.03 38.74 30.09

Mountain View 1211 2:13.18Johan Shin

27.86 34.54 40.28 30.50

Mountain View 0912 2:14.40Raif Brown

29.16 32.95 39.81 32.48

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Boise 121 1:56.00Tyler Young

24.46 28.89 34.59 28.06

Madison 122 1:56.79Taylor Poulsen

25.12 30.04 33.80 27.83

Mountain View 123 1:58.07Jaden Akpan

26.44 28.68 34.07 28.88

Eagle 114 1:58.74Kael Bokma

25.25 30.52 33.63 29.34

Timberline 125 1:59.81Elliott West

26.06 30.23 34.77 28.75

Owyhee 096 2:02.25Jedidiah Davis

26.04 30.89 34.80 30.52

Coeur D'Alene 117 2:07.83Jace Voeller

27.14 32.81 38.69 29.19

Post Falls 108 2:09.93John Misner

28.49 32.09 38.34 31.01

Highland 109 2:11.03Kynan Tacadena

27.49 33.17 39.45 30.92

Mountain View 0910 2:11.54Raif Brown

27.60 33.62 38.53 31.79

Timberline 1111 2:12.88Vince Vuturo

28.01 35.10 37.10 32.67

Mountain View 1212 2:13.10Johan Shin

27.73 34.65 39.79 30.93

Post Falls 1213 2:13.57Taylor Holding

28.13 35.72 40.24 29.48

Meridian 1214 2:14.58River Spaulding

27.31 38.43 35.73 33.11

Rigby 1215 2:15.50Ty Price

27.28 35.03 41.63 31.56

Timberline 0916 2:18.94Breece Sauder

29.41 34.98 41.35 33.20

Boise 1117 2:20.59Sean Cutter

29.50 35.43 45.44 30.22

Timberline 11--- DQCody Cheng

29.05 36.45 36.12 31.05

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Ridgevue 101 23.44Myah Singkhaophet

Mountain View 102 24.80Olivia Hussmann

Coeur D'Alene 113 24.99Allie Maykuth

Highland 124 25.26Addisyn Fenstermaker

Lake City 125 25.39Sylvia Strow

Lake City 126 25.77Dylan Romprey

B - Final
Thunder Ridge 107 25.76Olivia Wheeler

Lake City 128 26.14Erin Griffith

Mountain View 099 26.28Teneale Wilson

Centennial 1110 26.42Jordyn Cummins

Eagle 1211 26.73Kayah Matangelo

Madison 0912 26.88Eva Brown

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Ridgevue 101 23.85Myah Singkhaophet

Coeur D'Alene 112 25.05Allie Maykuth

Highland 123 25.22Addisyn Fenstermaker

Mountain View 104 25.39Olivia Hussmann

Lake City 125 25.59Dylan Romprey

Lake City 126 25.71Sylvia Strow

Thunder Ridge 107 25.73Olivia Wheeler

Mountain View 098 26.25Teneale Wilson

Eagle 129 26.42Kayah Matangelo

Madison 0910 26.47Eva Brown

Lake City 1211 26.55Erin Griffith

Centennial 1112 26.61Jordyn Cummins

Boise 1113 26.77Lola Smith

Boise 1214 26.85Olivia Judah

Rocky Mountain 1015 26.97Julia Auwarter

Eagle 1216 27.10Lizzy Malan

Boise 0917 27.18Kiera Hill

Highland 0718 27.89Scotlyn Vereecken

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Owyhee 111 20.79Braydon Fong

Timberline 102 21.81Hank Cheng

Coeur D'Alene 113 21.87Dawson Cushman

Highland 114 22.33Gareth Jones

Rigby 115 22.43Benjamin Wolfley

Ridgevue 116 22.79Jaden Mitchell

B - Final
Lake City 117 22.82Eli Shaw

Eagle 118 22.86Ian Wood

Boise 119 23.05Nathaniel Beckley

Bishop Kelly 1010 23.11Beck Mueller

Ridgevue 1011 23.70Payne Woodard

Timberline 1012 23.71Ben Gannon

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Owyhee 111 20.87Braydon Fong

Coeur D'Alene 112 21.90Dawson Cushman



Velocity Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:21 AM  1/26/2026  Page 6

2025 Idaho HS Swimming 6A State Championships

November 7-8, 2025    ICAC
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Timberline 103 22.09Hank Cheng

Rigby 114 22.48Benjamin Wolfley

Highland 115 22.56Gareth Jones

Ridgevue 116 22.88Jaden Mitchell

Eagle 117 22.92Ian Wood

Boise 11*8 23.16Nathaniel Beckley

Bishop Kelly 10*8 23.16Beck Mueller

Timberline 1010 23.45Ben Gannon

Lake City 1111 23.63Eli Shaw

Ridgevue 1012 23.94Payne Woodard

Madison 1113 24.01Kyle Merjil

Canyon Ridge 1214 24.06Logan Gregoire

Highland 1115 24.14Bauer Freeman

Timberline 1116 24.41Joe Dobi

Rocky Mountain 1217 24.81Ryan Shelton

Borah 1218 24.86Gary Cook

Mountain View 11--- DQJacek Brown

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Bishop Kelly 121 57.99Katelyn Giffen

26.67 31.32

Post Falls 112 59.63Daisy Whitney

28.34 31.29

Coeur D'Alene 113 1:00.02Allie Maykuth

27.56 32.46

Coeur D'Alene 104 1:01.65Raegan Greiner

28.91 32.74

Boise 115 1:01.80Genevieve Winters

29.16 32.64

Lake City 116 1:01.82Emmersyn Haley

29.01 32.81

B - Final
Timberline 127 59.20Gabi Midgett

27.63 31.57

Mountain View 128 1:02.86Stacia Campbell

29.88 32.98

Eagle 099 1:03.22Gemma Rogers

30.23 32.99

Lake City 11*10 1:03.31Payton Goodwin

29.65 33.66

Bishop Kelly 11*10 1:03.31Frankie Crichton

28.92 34.39

Lake City 1212 1:03.91Taylor Young

29.65 34.26

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Bishop Kelly 121 57.97Katelyn Giffen

26.95 31.02

Post Falls 112 59.98Daisy Whitney

28.82 31.16

Coeur D'Alene 113 1:00.19Allie Maykuth

27.51 32.68

Coeur D'Alene 104 1:01.51Raegan Greiner

28.76 32.75

Boise 115 1:01.59Genevieve Winters

28.60 32.99

Lake City 116 1:01.65Emmersyn Haley

29.20 32.45

Mountain View 127 1:02.17Stacia Campbell

28.57 33.60

Timberline 128 1:02.25Gabi Midgett

28.68 33.57

Bishop Kelly 119 1:02.50Frankie Crichton

28.99 33.51

Lake City 1210 1:03.06Taylor Young

29.37 33.69

Lake City 1111 1:03.19Payton Goodwin

29.70 33.49

Eagle 0912 1:04.42Gemma Rogers

30.37 34.05

Centennial 1013 1:05.02Mackenzie Harsch

31.23 33.79

Eagle 1214 1:05.77Maddy Kelly

29.79 35.98

Lake City 0915 1:05.90Magdalene Sobek

30.19 35.71

Madison 1116 1:07.65Liddy Tlustek

30.76 36.89

Rigby 1117 1:08.96MadaLynn Stowell

33.12 35.84

Madison 1018 1:09.95Emily Jack

32.95 37.00

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Rigby 121 51.98Nathan Hunter

24.58 27.40

Boise 122 52.10Tyler Young

24.62 27.48

Lake City 113 52.82Eli Shaw

24.59 28.23

Timberline 114 53.21Max Ziegler

25.03 28.18

Highland 115 53.42Cooper Hoopes

25.42 28.00

Thunder Ridge 116 53.43Ben Xing

24.96 28.47

B - Final
Bishop Kelly 127 53.80Ben Rubocki

25.51 28.29

Boise 128 55.32Cole Powers

25.95 29.37

Eagle 119 55.78Brooks Toomey

25.78 30.00
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Results

B - Final ...   (Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bishop Kelly 1110 56.10Yeven Smith-Sanchez

26.03 30.07

Timberline 1011 57.61Liam Parks

27.54 30.07

Kuna 1212 57.90Sean McDonald

27.39 30.51

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Boise 121 52.20Tyler Young

24.28 27.92

Rigby 122 52.33Nathan Hunter

24.99 27.34

Highland 113 53.50Cooper Hoopes

25.49 28.01

Timberline 114 54.25Max Ziegler

25.55 28.70

Thunder Ridge 115 54.26Ben Xing

25.65 28.61

Lake City 116 54.50Eli Shaw

25.06 29.44

Bishop Kelly 127 54.62Ben Rubocki

25.03 29.59

Eagle 118 55.52Brooks Toomey

25.51 30.01

Kuna 129 55.86Sean McDonald

26.30 29.56

Bishop Kelly 1110 55.94Yeven Smith-Sanchez

26.20 29.74

Boise 1211 56.14Cole Powers

26.02 30.12

Timberline 1012 56.74Liam Parks

26.07 30.67

Boise 1213 57.39Sullivan Bankard

26.99 30.40

Coeur D'Alene 1114 57.52Jace Voeller

26.89 30.63

Meridian 1115 58.56Ian Wilkinson

27.73 30.83

Rigby 1216 1:00.05Ty Price

27.49 32.56

Owyhee 1217 1:00.06Caleb Griffard

27.44 32.62

Mountain View 11--- DQJacek Brown

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Lake City 121 53.39Quinn Taylor

25.49 27.90

Bishop Kelly 122 53.49Anja Mueller

25.76 27.73

Highland 123 54.76Addisyn Fenstermaker

25.91 28.85

Eagle 104 55.34Abbie Roberson

26.76 28.58

Lake City 125 55.57Sylvia Strow

26.16 29.41

Mountain View 106 55.69Olivia Hussmann

26.54 29.15

B - Final
Owyhee 107 55.90Kiowa Davis

26.85 29.05

Thunder Ridge 108 56.50Olivia Wheeler

27.19 29.31

Timberline 129 56.80Kennedy Lunde

27.56 29.24

Boise 1110 57.71Amelia Presleigh

27.78 29.93

Coeur D'Alene 1211 58.99Gianna Gonzalez

28.06 30.93

Coeur D'Alene 1212 59.91Claire Thorpe

28.52 31.39

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Bishop Kelly 121 53.50Anja Mueller

25.67 27.83

Lake City 122 54.91Quinn Taylor

26.22 28.69

Highland 123 54.99Addisyn Fenstermaker

26.54 28.45

Lake City 124 55.49Sylvia Strow

26.07 29.42

Mountain View 105 55.71Olivia Hussmann

26.65 29.06

Eagle 106 55.74Abbie Roberson

26.92 28.82

Owyhee 107 55.83Kiowa Davis

26.61 29.22

Thunder Ridge 108 55.85Olivia Wheeler

26.66 29.19

Timberline 129 57.53Kennedy Lunde

27.67 29.86

Boise 1110 57.69Amelia Presleigh

27.67 30.02

Coeur D'Alene 1211 59.05Claire Thorpe

28.04 31.01

Coeur D'Alene 1212 59.23Gianna Gonzalez

28.37 30.86

Eagle 1213 59.31Soleil Tapia

28.85 30.46

Boise 1114 59.44Lola Smith

28.22 31.22

Timberline 0915 59.62Alina Hosford

28.39 31.23
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Eagle 1216 59.81Lizzy Malan

28.30 31.51

Bishop Kelly 1117 1:00.56Alenna Knox

29.01 31.55

Highland 1018 1:01.62Katelin Risher

29.15 32.47

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Owyhee 111 46.06Braydon Fong

22.09 23.97

Boise 122 47.18Sam Shuler

22.59 24.59

Owyhee 123 47.82Tobi Davis

22.82 25.00

Rigby 114 48.54Benjamin Wolfley

23.26 25.28

Canyon Ridge 125 48.55Chaz Attebury

23.13 25.42

Timberline 126 49.92Elliott West

24.06 25.86

B - Final
Highland 117 49.50Gareth Jones

23.62 25.88

Eagle 118 50.01Ian Wood

24.00 26.01

Mountain View 119 50.48Connor Roy

23.85 26.63

Coeur D'Alene 1110 51.07Owen Keith

24.61 26.46

Canyon Ridge 1211 52.11Logan Gregoire

24.83 27.28

Boise 1112 52.26Nathaniel Beckley

25.05 27.21

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Owyhee 111 46.61Braydon Fong

22.38 24.23

Boise 122 47.30Sam Shuler

22.82 24.48

Owyhee 123 47.94Tobi Davis

23.07 24.87

Canyon Ridge 124 48.30Chaz Attebury

23.07 25.23

Rigby 115 48.64Benjamin Wolfley

23.30 25.34

Timberline 126 50.14Elliott West

24.18 25.96

Mountain View 117 50.46Connor Roy

23.89 26.57

Highland 118 50.64Gareth Jones

24.10 26.54

Eagle 119 50.68Ian Wood

24.08 26.60

Coeur D'Alene 1110 51.17Owen Keith

24.07 27.10

Canyon Ridge 1211 51.99Logan Gregoire

24.87 27.12

Boise 1112 52.47Nathaniel Beckley

24.81 27.66

Madison 1113 53.04Kyle Merjil

25.38 27.66

Owyhee 1114 53.08Colton Ramsey

24.83 28.25

Bishop Kelly 1115 53.12Chris Hoffman

25.39 27.73

Ridgevue 1016 53.13Payne Woodard

25.14 27.99

Lake City 1217 53.99Tucker Rigg

25.73 28.26

Borah 1118 54.19Carter Jenkins

25.16 29.03

Mountain View 1119 54.35Gavin Schmiege

25.49 28.86

 
Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Bishop Kelly 101 5:11.96Anna Beelaert

27.05 30.00 31.03 32.11

32.18 32.54 32.53 32.09

32.00 30.43

Lake City 112 5:12.13Malynn Sobek

27.71 30.80 31.49 32.28

32.55 32.46 32.26 31.94

31.61 29.03

Lake City 123 5:29.22Dylan Romprey

28.47 30.94 32.35 33.45

33.69 34.03 34.32 34.44

34.49 33.04

Coeur D'Alene 10*4 5:29.49Raegan Greiner

29.90 32.09 33.44 33.72

33.30 33.69 34.09 33.66

33.96 31.64

Bishop Kelly 10*4 5:29.49Madeline Weak

29.61 32.84 33.22 33.83

34.17 33.67 34.13 33.83

33.59 30.60

Mountain View 096 5:37.79Adelaide Gruenberg

30.29 32.81 33.31 34.25

34.25 34.83 35.17 35.03

34.68 33.17
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Results

B - Final ...   (Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

B - Final
Coeur D'Alene 117 5:35.49Karsten Towery

29.61 33.27 33.98 34.24

34.04 34.31 33.82 34.66

34.11 33.45

Bishop Kelly 108 5:39.58Jillian Majewski

30.40 33.20 33.84 34.40

34.10 34.27 35.96 35.08

35.28 33.05

Thunder Ridge 099 5:51.68Sophie Taylor

30.87 34.32 34.91 35.56

36.07 36.51 36.07 37.18

37.20 32.99

Capital 1110 5:52.58Amelia Arnstam

29.02 32.46 34.19 35.30

36.51 36.69 38.87 38.40

36.66 34.48

Lake City 0911 5:53.93Annalise Hunt

30.90 34.05 35.15 35.63

36.23 36.29 36.75 37.73

36.61 34.59

Rocky Mountain 0912 5:54.35Abby Smith

30.69 34.17 35.51 35.59

36.19 36.51 37.13 36.63

36.71 35.22

 
Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Lake City 111 5:16.58Malynn Sobek

28.35 31.69 31.59 31.85

31.94 31.97 32.42 33.08

32.49 31.20

Bishop Kelly 102 5:21.06Anna Beelaert

28.72 32.09 32.42 32.96

33.01 32.67 32.73 32.53

32.58 31.35

Lake City 123 5:25.73Dylan Romprey

29.12 31.56 32.56 33.15

32.94 33.44 33.29 33.37

33.75 32.55

Coeur D'Alene 104 5:31.35Raegan Greiner

30.08 32.74 33.34 33.93

33.87 33.81 33.86 33.87

33.54 32.31

Bishop Kelly 105 5:32.62Madeline Weak

29.63 33.30 33.57 33.51

33.96 34.06 34.21 33.89

33.82 32.67

Mountain View 096 5:35.61Adelaide Gruenberg

30.28 33.06 34.02 34.88

34.57 34.55 34.13 34.37

33.73 32.02

Coeur D'Alene 117 5:39.40Karsten Towery

30.07 34.06 34.54 34.59

33.94 34.48 35.08 34.76

34.28 33.60

Bishop Kelly 108 5:42.27Jillian Majewski

30.61 33.66 34.72 34.63

34.35 34.76 35.64 35.88

35.25 32.77

Capital 119 5:48.72Amelia Arnstam

30.52 33.98 34.81 34.76

34.52 35.47 36.34 36.11

36.62 35.59

Thunder Ridge 0910 5:54.09Sophie Taylor

30.79 33.62 35.10 35.94

36.72 36.73 37.26 36.96

36.81 34.16

Rocky Mountain 0911 5:57.03Abby Smith

30.31 33.30 34.74 35.74

36.69 36.63 37.33 38.07

37.51 36.71

Lake City 0912 5:59.24Annalise Hunt

31.64 35.12 36.44 36.30

36.55 37.63 35.72 37.07

35.80 36.97

Madison 0913 6:01.17Eva Brown

32.05 35.84 36.59 37.75

37.21 37.27 37.69 37.02

35.46 34.29

Bishop Kelly 1114 6:05.10Alenna Knox

33.35 36.02 36.22 37.84

37.39 37.33 37.60 37.68

37.13 34.54

Mountain View 0915 6:06.56Ella Logan

32.99 36.01 37.40 37.35

37.94 38.00 37.70 37.95

37.25 33.97

Timberline 1116 6:06.58Vivienne Laing

31.74 34.55 35.85 37.33

37.89 38.85 37.96 37.71

38.41 36.29

Borah 1217 6:10.03Kaylee Hahn

32.19 35.36 37.00 37.44

37.67 38.27 38.57 38.42

38.06 37.05

Thunder Ridge 1218 6:14.58Sadie Smith

31.17 35.97 37.81 39.05

39.14 39.27 39.34 39.34

38.57 34.92

 
Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Mountain View 101 4:41.66Ace Garcia

25.63 28.30 28.54 28.39

28.66 28.34 28.70 29.30

27.83 27.97
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Results

A - Final ...   (Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Coeur D'Alene 112 4:53.12Andrew Davis

26.31 29.03 29.51 29.91

29.98 30.09 30.16 30.29

30.23 27.61

Timberline 113 4:54.16Max Ziegler

25.99 28.32 28.90 29.35

29.55 29.95 30.20 30.92

30.78 30.20

Post Falls 124 4:58.00Chance Seeds

26.70 29.41 29.89 30.71

30.35 30.60 30.43 30.33

30.51 29.07

Kuna 125 5:06.59Sean McDonald

26.20 28.91 30.49 31.13

31.34 31.42 32.39 31.65

31.82 31.24

Boise 106 5:09.41Jennings Zuroff

27.21 29.40 30.32 31.12

31.60 32.03 31.67 31.98

32.05 32.03

B - Final
Timberline 107 5:12.87Alex Rao

27.76 30.14 30.93 31.29

31.58 32.00 32.43 32.56

32.53 31.65

Meridian 098 5:17.72Ares Roland

27.01 30.55 31.42 31.78

32.69 33.37 33.49 32.99

33.25 31.17

Coeur D'Alene 119 5:17.90Joshua Dimitri

27.67 31.36 31.66 32.03

32.26 32.55 33.16 33.12

33.35 30.74

Rigby 1210 5:22.72Aiden Deinhard

27.09 31.13 32.07 32.59

33.07 33.64 33.86 34.46

33.95 30.86

Boise 0911 5:28.40One Park

28.00 30.26 31.81 32.94

34.07 34.70 34.77 34.41

34.25 33.19

Bishop Kelly 1212 5:29.50Spencer Bradburn

28.18 31.48 33.16 33.07

33.59 34.13 34.02 34.16

34.45 33.26

 
Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Mountain View 101 4:41.73Ace Garcia

25.56 28.15 27.98 28.38

28.79 28.72 28.44 29.03

29.14 27.54

Coeur D'Alene 112 4:54.34Andrew Davis

25.77 28.52 29.14 29.82

30.12 30.10 30.34 30.59

30.62 29.32

Timberline 113 5:00.22Max Ziegler

26.16 28.48 29.65 29.89

30.37 30.70 31.19 31.39

31.45 30.94

Post Falls 124 5:02.31Chance Seeds

26.50 29.81 30.90 31.17

31.35 30.85 30.89 31.18

29.67 29.99

Kuna 125 5:08.48Sean McDonald

26.35 29.89 30.68 31.22

31.65 31.79 32.53 32.36

31.12 30.89

Boise 106 5:09.17Jennings Zuroff

27.83 29.27 29.85 30.22

30.70 31.29 31.90 31.85

33.01 33.25

Timberline 107 5:15.87Alex Rao

28.33 30.82 31.35 31.71

32.03 32.06 32.44 32.55

32.72 31.86

Coeur D'Alene 118 5:21.23Joshua Dimitri

28.19 31.75 32.03 32.60

32.32 32.93 33.27 33.26

33.32 31.56

Meridian 099 5:23.49Ares Roland

27.53 30.87 32.12 32.61

33.02 33.53 33.68 33.69

33.82 32.62

Rigby 1210 5:24.16Aiden Deinhard

27.36 31.34 32.14 33.36

33.54 33.74 34.45 34.43

33.36 30.44

Boise 0911 5:28.26One Park

28.53 30.91 32.34 33.31

33.96 33.92 34.33 34.27

34.07 32.62

Bishop Kelly 1212 5:29.54Spencer Bradburn

28.30 31.09 31.94 32.87

33.55 33.60 34.20 34.67

34.84 34.48

Rocky Mountain 1213 5:30.02Matt Codispoti

28.03 31.60 33.09 33.66

33.79 33.88 34.49 34.14

34.68 32.66

Rocky Mountain 0914 5:32.27Logan Myers

30.45 33.24 33.51 33.83

33.69 33.76 33.77 34.07

33.79 32.16
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Ridgevue 0915 5:35.84Traeg Jensen

28.63 31.93 32.77 33.86

34.22 34.41 35.28 35.25

35.83 33.66

Madison 1016 5:46.85Levi Waldron

30.28 33.54 35.59 34.37

35.57 35.54 36.13 36.04

35.71 34.08

Lake City 1117 5:51.51Christopher Sheftic

28.86 32.53 34.23 35.49

36.32 37.55 37.08 37.54

37.42 34.49

Rigby 1118 5:57.47Luke Simmons

30.78 33.48 35.43 35.92

36.10 36.44 37.43 38.30

37.65 35.94

 
Event 15  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:41.81Lake City

1) Sylvia Strow 12 2) Taylor Young 12

3) Erin Griffith 12 4) Malynn Sobek 11

25.83 25.99 25.78 24.21

A2 1:41.90Bishop Kelly

1) Anja Mueller 12 2) Frankie Crichton 11

3) Madeline Weak 10 4) Anna Beelaert 10

25.06 25.74 26.55 24.55

A3 1:43.23Timberline

1) Kennedy Lunde 12 2) Kimi Li 12

3) Alina Hosford 09 4) Gabi Midgett 12

26.30 25.37 27.14 24.42

A4 1:43.41Eagle

1) Maddy Kelly 12 2) Kayah Matangelo 12

3) Soleil Tapia 12 4) Abbie Roberson 10

25.55 25.88 26.89 25.09

A5 1:43.71Coeur D'Alene

1) Karsten Towery 11 2) Claire Thorpe 12

3) Raegan Greiner 10 4) Allie Maykuth 11

26.65 26.33 26.13 24.60

A6 1:46.99Mountain View

1) Stacia Campbell 12 2) Adelaide Gruenberg 09

3) Abigail Chally 11 4) Quetzal Carrillo 12

25.85 26.95 27.77 26.42

B - Final
A7 1:46.53Boise

1) Kiera Hill 09 2) Olivia Judah 12

3) Amelia Presleigh 11 4) Lola Smith 11

27.23 26.76 26.39 26.15

A8 1:47.94Highland

1) Addisyn Fenstermaker 12 2) Emmy Price 11

3) Scotlyn Vereecken 07 4) Katelin Risher 10

25.39 28.20 27.14 27.21

A9 1:52.78Rocky Mountain

1) Ainsley Fisher 12 2) Eliana Pittard 10

3) Yixuan Zhou 10 4) Julia Auwarter 10

28.92 28.07 28.14 27.65

A10 1:55.25Rigby

1) Krysta Jensen 12 2) Ella Smaka 12

3) Brooklyn Allen 10 4) MadaLynn Stowell 11

27.71 29.99 29.66 27.89

A11 1:55.87Madison

1) Emily Jack 10 2) Shaya Abrams 10

3) Elizabeth Sanders 11 4) Rebekah Anderson 12

28.36 28.70 30.65 28.16

 
Event 15  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:42.50Bishop Kelly

1) Anna Beelaert 10 2) Frankie Crichton 11

3) Madeline Weak 10 4) Anja Mueller 12

25.56 26.26 26.58 24.10

A2 1:42.58Eagle

1) Maddy Kelly 12 2) Abbie Roberson 10

3) Soleil Tapia 12 4) Kayah Matangelo 12

25.69 24.80 26.30 25.79

A3 1:42.93Lake City

1) Sylvia Strow 12 2) Taylor Young 12

3) Erin Griffith 12 4) Malynn Sobek 11

25.96 26.04 25.90 25.03

A4 1:44.55Timberline

1) Kennedy Lunde 12 2) Kimi Li 12

3) Alina Hosford 09 4) Gabi Midgett 12

26.13 25.63 27.19 25.60

A5 1:45.49Coeur D'Alene

1) Karsten Towery 11 2) Claire Thorpe 12

3) Raegan Greiner 10 4) Allie Maykuth 11

26.69 26.48 26.82 25.50

A6 1:45.94Mountain View

1) Stacia Campbell 12 2) Adelaide Gruenberg 09

3) Abigail Chally 11 4) Quetzal Carrillo 12

26.01 26.76 27.03 26.14

A7 1:48.03Highland

1) Katelin Risher 10 2) Emmy Price 11

3) Scotlyn Vereecken 07 4) Addisyn Fenstermaker 12

28.07 27.89 27.01 25.06

A8 1:48.87Boise

1) Kiera Hill 09 2) Olivia Judah 12

3) Amelia Presleigh 11 4) Lola Smith 11

27.51 27.79 26.94 26.63

A9 1:52.72Rocky Mountain

1) Ainsley Fisher 12 2) Eliana Pittard 10

3) Yixuan Zhou 10 4) Julia Auwarter 10

28.34 28.03 28.20 28.15

A10 1:54.87Rigby

1) Krysta Jensen 12 2) Ella Smaka 12

3) Brooklyn Allen 10 4) MadaLynn Stowell 11

27.84 29.57 30.15 27.31
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

A11 1:56.88Madison

1) Emily Jack 10 2) Shaya Abrams 10

3) Elizabeth Sanders 11 4) Rebekah Anderson 12

28.46 29.88 29.85 28.69

A--- DQRidgevue

1) Genavive Barnett 12 2) Esther Lyman 09

3) Averien Heileson 09 4) Myah Singkhaophet 10

29.37 29.49 29.15 24.92

 
Event 16  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:27.11Owyhee

1) Tobi Davis 12 2) Jedidiah Davis 09

3) Kai Wilson 12 4) Braydon Fong 11

21.92 22.48 22.41 20.30

A2 1:29.36Bishop Kelly

1) Beck Mueller 10 2) Yeven Smith-Sanchez 11

3) Ben Rubocki 12 4) Kevin Martinez 11

22.85 22.62 21.75 22.14

A3 1:30.40Coeur D'Alene

1) Andrew Davis 11 2) Jace Voeller 11

3) Owen Keith 11 4) Dawson Cushman 11

23.10 22.74 23.18 21.38

A4 1:31.30Highland

1) Gyan Tacadena 11 2) Gareth Jones 11

3) Cooper Hoopes 11 4) Bauer Freeman 11

24.21 22.04 21.81 23.24

A5 1:31.59Rigby

1) Nathan Hunter 12 2) Ty Price 12

3) Aiden Deinhard 12 4) Benjamin Wolfley 11

23.51 23.42 22.65 22.01

A6 1:32.96Madison

1) Taylor Poulsen 12 2) Kyle Merjil 11

3) Kortlen Poulsen 10 4) Hunter Ericksen 12

21.87 23.86 23.86 23.37

B - Final
A7 1:32.05Eagle

1) Brooks Toomey 11 2) Brost Lincoln 09

3) Kael Bokma 11 4) Ian Wood 11

23.65 23.81 22.73 21.86

A8 1:33.49Boise

1) Tag Harrison 09 2) Sean Cutter 11

3) Sullivan Bankard 12 4) Nathaniel Beckley 11

23.97 23.61 23.16 22.75

A9 1:34.70Timberline

1) Vince Vuturo 11 2) Liam Parks 10

3) Joe Dobi 11 4) Elliott West 12

23.50 24.22 23.75 23.23

A10 1:37.54Mountain View

1) Gavin Schmiege 11 2) Jonah Crowfoot 12

3) Johan Shin 12 4) Garret Black 11

24.47 24.29 24.34 24.44

A11 1:38.84Meridian

1) Ryan Crawford 10 2) Milo Schnoor 12

3) Ben Stewart 11 4) River Spaulding 12

24.46 25.08 25.29 24.01

A12 1:39.22Canyon Ridge

1) Eli Reid 12 2) Connor Howard 10

3) Isaac Reid 12 4) Logan Gregoire 12

25.23 25.72 24.94 23.33

 
Event 16  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:27.28Owyhee

1) Tobi Davis 12 2) Jedidiah Davis 09

3) Kai Wilson 12 4) Braydon Fong 11

21.91 22.39 22.59 20.39

A2 1:30.72Bishop Kelly

1) Beck Mueller 10 2) Yeven Smith-Sanchez 11

3) Ben Rubocki 12 4) Kevin Martinez 11

23.67 22.68 22.05 22.32

A3 1:31.42Highland

1) Gyan Tacadena 11 2) Gareth Jones 11

3) Cooper Hoopes 11 4) Bauer Freeman 11

24.19 22.29 21.79 23.15

A4 1:31.65Coeur D'Alene

1) Andrew Davis 11 2) Owen Keith 11

3) Jace Voeller 11 4) Dawson Cushman 11

23.61 22.98 23.32 21.74

A5 1:32.07Madison

1) Taylor Poulsen 12 2) Kyle Merjil 11

3) Kortlen Poulsen 10 4) Hunter Ericksen 12

21.41 23.54 24.26 22.86

A6 1:33.65Rigby

1) Nathan Hunter 12 2) Ty Price 12

3) Aiden Deinhard 12 4) Benjamin Wolfley 11

23.69 24.66 23.27 22.03

A7 1:33.77Eagle

1) Ruize Sun 10 2) Brost Lincoln 09

3) Kael Bokma 11 4) Ian Wood 11

24.87 23.55 22.68 22.67

A8 1:35.38Timberline

1) Vince Vuturo 11 2) Liam Parks 10

3) Joe Dobi 11 4) Elliott West 12

23.73 24.32 24.31 23.02

A9 1:36.10Canyon Ridge

1) Logan Gregoire 12 2) Isaac Reid 12

3) Eli Reid 12 4) Chaz Attebury 12

24.41 24.42 25.01 22.26

A10 1:36.44Boise

1) Nathaniel Beckley 11 2) Sullivan Bankard 12

3) Sean Cutter 11 4) Tag Harrison 09

23.67 24.23 24.19 24.35

A11 1:37.68Meridian

1) Ryan Crawford 10 2) Milo Schnoor 12

3) Ben Stewart 11 4) River Spaulding 12

24.77 24.29 24.70 23.92
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

A12 1:38.25Mountain View

1) Gavin Schmiege 11 2) Edward Naseath 10

3) Johan Shin 12 4) Garret Black 11

24.56 24.69 24.94 24.06

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Bishop Kelly 101 57.63Brayleigh Hoisington

27.99 29.64

Bishop Kelly 122 58.64Katelyn Giffen

28.60 30.04

Lake City 123 59.72Taylor Young

29.09 30.63

Timberline 124 1:01.98Kennedy Lunde

30.17 31.81

Eagle 115 1:03.55Keiser Birch

30.87 32.68

Bishop Kelly 116 1:03.56Frankie Crichton

30.77 32.79

B - Final
Boise 117 1:02.06Reese Quarterman

30.28 31.78

Lake City 118 1:02.19Emmersyn Haley

30.64 31.55

Eagle 099 1:06.25Gemma Rogers

32.84 33.41

Mountain View 0910 1:06.31Teneale Wilson

32.34 33.97

Madison 1111 1:06.62Liddy Tlustek

31.90 34.72

Thunder Ridge 0912 1:07.93Sophie Taylor

33.34 34.59

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Bishop Kelly 101 59.10Brayleigh Hoisington

29.02 30.08

Bishop Kelly 122 59.32Katelyn Giffen

28.75 30.57

Lake City 123 59.71Taylor Young

29.33 30.38

Timberline 124 1:00.74Kennedy Lunde

29.59 31.15

Bishop Kelly 115 1:03.40Frankie Crichton

30.50 32.90

Eagle 116 1:03.63Keiser Birch

31.11 32.52

Boise 117 1:03.65Reese Quarterman

30.74 32.91

Lake City 118 1:03.89Emmersyn Haley

31.29 32.60

Mountain View 09*9 1:06.48Teneale Wilson

32.85 33.63

Eagle 09*9 1:06.48Gemma Rogers

32.48 34.00

Madison 1111 1:07.58Liddy Tlustek

32.13 35.45

Thunder Ridge 0912 1:07.77Sophie Taylor

32.85 34.92

Canyon Ridge 1013 1:08.10Gracie Bucher

33.33 34.77

Boise 0914 1:08.20Kiera Hill

33.53 34.67

Bishop Kelly 0915 1:09.80Annie McGuff

33.87 35.93

Ridgevue 1216 1:09.91Genavive Barnett

33.30 36.61

Mountain View 0917 1:10.51Charlotte Binder

33.98 36.53

Centennial 1118 1:10.53Jordyn Cummins

34.05 36.48

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Boise 121 51.60Sam Shuler

25.02 26.58

Madison 122 53.87Taylor Poulsen

26.21 27.66

Timberline 103 54.44Hank Cheng

26.70 27.74

Thunder Ridge 114 56.92Ben Xing

28.05 28.87

Eagle 105 57.00Ruize Sun

27.34 29.66

Timberline 106 57.40Ben Gannon

27.49 29.91

B - Final
Boise 097 57.76Tag Harrison

28.26 29.50

Rigby 128 58.34Nathan Hunter

28.41 29.93

Rocky Mountain 129 59.12Matthew Rethans

28.65 30.47

Post Falls 1010 59.13John Misner

28.97 30.16

Eagle 1111 59.15Brooks Toomey

28.99 30.16

Owyhee 1212 59.36Kai Wilson

28.94 30.42

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Boise 121 51.80Sam Shuler

25.48 26.32
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Madison 122 53.16Taylor Poulsen

26.03 27.13

Timberline 103 54.06Hank Cheng

26.10 27.96

Timberline 104 57.18Ben Gannon

28.14 29.04

Eagle 105 57.81Ruize Sun

27.56 30.25

Thunder Ridge 116 57.82Ben Xing

28.30 29.52

Boise 097 57.85Tag Harrison

28.45 29.40

Rigby 128 58.38Nathan Hunter

28.78 29.60

Post Falls 109 58.84John Misner

28.74 30.10

Eagle 1110 59.08Brooks Toomey

29.15 29.93

Owyhee 1211 59.41Kai Wilson

28.91 30.50

Rocky Mountain 1212 1:00.18Matthew Rethans

28.92 31.26

Rigby 1213 1:01.20Aiden Deinhard

29.33 31.87

Lake City 1214 1:01.41Tucker Rigg

30.58 30.83

Highland 1015 1:02.31Kynan Tacadena

29.95 32.36

Highland 1116 1:02.58Jax Wilson

30.06 32.52

Mountain View 1217 1:02.68Skyler Gordon

29.67 33.01

Centennial 1218 1:04.74Liam Rieth

30.72 34.02

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Bishop Kelly 101 1:02.43Sedona Stratton

29.41 33.02

Lake City 122 1:04.16Quinn Taylor

30.43 33.73

Ridgevue 103 1:07.81Myah Singkhaophet

31.24 36.57

Timberline 124 1:08.19Kimi Li

31.84 36.35

Bishop Kelly 105 1:11.14Addison Lopez

33.18 37.96

Coeur D'Alene 116 1:12.70Addison Wallace

33.57 39.13

B - Final
Mountain View 127 1:11.84Quetzal Carrillo

33.35 38.49

Thunder Ridge 128 1:14.03Emma Burton

34.72 39.31

Madison 119 1:15.77Talia Cherrington

35.22 40.55

Eagle 1210 1:16.54Soleil Tapia

35.64 40.90

Highland 1011 1:16.59Katelin Risher

36.85 39.74

Bishop Kelly 1112 1:17.46Heidi Hatten

36.83 40.63

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Bishop Kelly 101 1:04.80Sedona Stratton

30.51 34.29

Ridgevue 102 1:07.43Myah Singkhaophet

31.61 35.82

Timberline 123 1:08.72Kimi Li

32.47 36.25

Lake City 124 1:10.59Quinn Taylor

34.13 36.46

Bishop Kelly 105 1:11.01Addison Lopez

33.47 37.54

Coeur D'Alene 116 1:13.25Addison Wallace

34.09 39.16

Mountain View 127 1:14.16Quetzal Carrillo

34.94 39.22

Madison 118 1:15.59Talia Cherrington

35.34 40.25

Thunder Ridge 129 1:16.14Emma Burton

35.71 40.43

Eagle 1210 1:16.82Soleil Tapia

36.67 40.15

Bishop Kelly 1111 1:17.00Heidi Hatten

36.52 40.48

Highland 1012 1:17.45Katelin Risher

37.16 40.29

Capital 0913 1:18.13Catherine Arnstam

36.89 41.24

Eagle 0914 1:18.80Liena Titensky

37.43 41.37

Timberline 0915 1:19.38Hannah Parks

37.53 41.85

Thunder Ridge 1216 1:20.01Brooklyn Hall

37.16 42.85

Borah 1117 1:22.13Brooklyn Rex

39.00 43.13

Centennial 1118 1:22.82Lynae Betteridge

38.68 44.14

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Canyon Ridge 121 59.47Chaz Attebury

27.53 31.94
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Results

A - Final ...   (Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Owyhee 092 1:00.01Jedidiah Davis

28.05 31.96

Mountain View 123 1:00.42Jaden Akpan

28.31 32.11

Coeur D'Alene 114 1:00.94Dawson Cushman

28.56 32.38

Eagle 115 1:00.98Kael Bokma

28.18 32.80

Mountain View 116 1:03.47Connor Roy

29.48 33.99

B - Final
Meridian 127 1:02.49River Spaulding

29.00 33.49

Bishop Kelly 118 1:02.86Kevin Martinez

29.06 33.80

Timberline 109 1:03.44Liam Parks

28.77 34.67

Timberline 1110 1:04.82Vince Vuturo

30.63 34.19

Ridgevue 1111 1:04.86Jaden Mitchell

30.03 34.83

Centennial 0912 1:05.71Tate Harris

30.14 35.57

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Canyon Ridge 121 59.91Chaz Attebury

27.75 32.16

Eagle 112 59.96Kael Bokma

27.81 32.15

Owyhee 093 1:00.17Jedidiah Davis

28.32 31.85

Mountain View 124 1:00.27Jaden Akpan

28.32 31.95

Coeur D'Alene 115 1:01.49Dawson Cushman

28.62 32.87

Mountain View 116 1:02.35Connor Roy

29.06 33.29

Meridian 127 1:02.47River Spaulding

29.07 33.40

Ridgevue 118 1:03.49Jaden Mitchell

29.32 34.17

Timberline 109 1:03.56Liam Parks

29.41 34.15

Bishop Kelly 1110 1:03.58Kevin Martinez

29.45 34.13

Centennial 0911 1:04.44Tate Harris

29.94 34.50

Timberline 1112 1:05.69Vince Vuturo

30.86 34.83

Post Falls 1213 1:06.22Ashton Miller

30.15 36.07

Timberline 1114 1:06.23Cody Cheng

31.06 35.17

Centennial 1215 1:06.50Jaxon Pharis

31.42 35.08

Rocky Mountain 1216 1:08.44Matt Codispoti

30.41 38.03

Rigby 1017 1:09.47Emmett Kennedy

32.82 36.65

Highland 1118 1:09.58Gyan Tacadena

32.83 36.75

 
Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 3:30.66Bishop Kelly

1) Katelyn Giffen 12 2) Brayleigh Hoisington 10

3) Anja Mueller 12 4) Sedona Stratton 10

25.88 53.60 25.06 52.68

25.65 53.59 24.46 50.79

A2 3:41.21Lake City

1) Sylvia Strow 12 2) Malynn Sobek 11

3) Erin Griffith 12 4) Quinn Taylor 12

26.36 56.27 25.54 53.64

26.72 57.39 25.60 53.91

A3 3:46.44Mountain View

1) Stacia Campbell 12 2) Teneale Wilson 09

3) Adelaide Gruenberg 09 4) Olivia Hussmann 10

27.14 56.31 27.80 57.84

27.73 57.69 26.31 54.60

A4 3:48.32Boise

1) Genevieve Winters 11 2) Lola Smith 11

3) Amelia Presleigh 11 4) Reese Quarterman 11

26.84 55.57 27.40 58.29

27.19 57.15 26.66 57.31

A5 3:48.63Coeur D'Alene

1) Karsten Towery 11 2) Claire Thorpe 12

3) Raegan Greiner 10 4) Allie Maykuth 11

27.95 58.15 27.43 58.04

27.55 57.63 25.64 54.81

A6 3:57.01Thunder Ridge

1) Sadie Smith 12 2) Olivia Wheeler 10

3) Sophie Taylor 09 4) Emma Burton 12

28.25 59.39 26.63 56.43

27.83 58.08 29.79 1:03.11

B - Final
A7 3:57.38Timberline

1) Alina Hosford 09 2) Hannah Parks 09

3) Brooklynn Nickel 10 4) Kimi Li 12

29.45 1:01.67 27.87 59.57

28.54 1:00.28 26.34 55.86

A8 4:02.99Madison

1) Eva Brown 09 2) Liddy Tlustek 11

3) Shaya Abrams 10 4) Talia Cherrington 11

28.04 59.14 28.60 1:00.77

30.55 1:04.27 28.09 58.81



Velocity Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:21 AM  1/26/2026  Page 16

2025 Idaho HS Swimming 6A State Championships

November 7-8, 2025    ICAC

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A9 4:06.66Centennial

1) Jordyn Cummins 11 2) Jamie Prudhomme 09

3) Lynae Betteridge 11 4) Mackenzie Harsch 10

27.57 58.34 30.99 1:05.46

30.64 1:05.81 27.21 57.05

A10 4:09.55Rocky Mountain

1) Yixuan Zhou 10 2) Abby Smith 09

3) Olivia Burhans 10 4) Eliana Pittard 10

29.50 1:01.96 30.21 1:02.95

28.83 1:02.29 28.85 1:02.35

A11 4:10.57Canyon Ridge

1) Caroline Powell 12 2) Claire Freckleton 11

3) Madison Dalrymple 12 4) Gracie Bucher 10

30.99 1:04.00 30.70 1:06.11

30.15 1:02.65 27.99 57.81

 
Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 3:36.54Bishop Kelly

1) Katelyn Giffen 12 2) Brayleigh Hoisington 10

3) Anja Mueller 12 4) Sedona Stratton 10

26.13 54.07 26.85 56.36

25.49 53.29 25.72 52.82

A2 3:47.25Lake City

1) Sylvia Strow 12 2) Malynn Sobek 11

3) Erin Griffith 12 4) Quinn Taylor 12

26.94 57.25 26.41 54.73

27.51 57.45 19.59 57.82

A3 3:49.35Mountain View

1) Stacia Campbell 12 2) Teneale Wilson 09

3) Adelaide Gruenberg 09 4) Olivia Hussmann 10

27.37 56.91 28.39 59.10

27.82 57.64 26.21 55.70

A4 3:49.82Coeur D'Alene

1) Karsten Towery 11 2) Claire Thorpe 12

3) Raegan Greiner 10 4) Allie Maykuth 11

27.98 58.15 27.73 58.73

27.63 57.83 25.65 55.11

A5 3:51.35Boise

1) Genevieve Winters 11 2) Lola Smith 11

3) Amelia Presleigh 11 4) Reese Quarterman 11

26.85 55.43 27.25 59.03

28.27 1:00.08 26.95 56.81

A6 4:01.91Thunder Ridge

1) Sadie Smith 12 2) Olivia Wheeler 10

3) Sophie Taylor 09 4) Emma Burton 12

29.13 1:01.09 27.24 57.16

28.81 1:00.00 29.96 1:03.66

A7 4:04.49Timberline

1) Kimi Li 12 2) Hannah Parks 09

3) Brooklynn Nickel 10 4) Alina Hosford 09

27.50 58.87 29.38 1:02.88

28.58 1:00.40 29.76 1:02.34

A8 4:05.19Madison

1) Eva Brown 09 2) Liddy Tlustek 11

3) Shaya Abrams 10 4) Talia Cherrington 11

28.54 59.87 28.72 1:01.11

31.12 1:05.35 27.85 58.86

A9 4:08.92Rocky Mountain

1) Yixuan Zhou 10 2) Abby Smith 09

3) Olivia Burhans 10 4) Eliana Pittard 10

29.26 1:02.04 29.33 1:02.33

29.21 1:02.56 29.56 1:01.99

A10 4:14.19Canyon Ridge

1) Caroline Powell 12 2) Claire Freckleton 11

3) Madison Dalrymple 12 4) Gracie Bucher 10

31.40

30.17 1:03.62 28.69 59.05

A11 4:17.26Centennial

1) Jordyn Cummins 11 2) Jamie Prudhomme 09

3) Lynae Betteridge 11 4) Mackenzie Harsch 10

29.79 1:01.76 32.57 1:08.32

32.54 1:08.89 28.15 58.29

A--- DQEagle

1) Maddy Kelly 12 2) Keiser Birch 11

3) Lizzy Malan 12 4) Abbie Roberson 10

27.74 58.55 28.21 58.46

28.23 1:01.73 26.44 55.91

 
Event 22  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 3:16.83Coeur D'Alene

1) Andrew Davis 11 2) Jace Voeller 11

3) Owen Keith 11 4) Dawson Cushman 11

23.73 49.85 23.37 49.56

23.68 50.43 21.84 46.99

A2 3:18.73Boise

1) Tyler Young 12 2) Cole Powers 12

3) Sullivan Bankard 12 4) Sam Shuler 12

23.87 49.16 24.58 51.56

24.17 51.57 21.96 46.44

A3 3:19.70Bishop Kelly

1) Yeven Smith-Sanchez 11 2) Beck Mueller 10

3) Ben Rubocki 12 4) Kevin Martinez 11

23.60 49.68 24.27 51.12

23.25 49.38 22.97 49.52

A4 3:19.93Timberline

1) Hank Cheng 10 2) Ben Gannon 10

3) Elliott West 12 4) Max Ziegler 11

23.33 48.58 25.15 52.10

23.67 49.75 23.60 49.50

A5 3:20.57Mountain View

1) Ace Garcia 10 2) Gavin Schmiege 11

3) Jaden Akpan 12 4) Connor Roy 11

23.02 47.87 24.45 52.51

23.87 49.96 23.44 50.23
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A - Final ...   (Event 22  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A6 3:26.99Highland

1) Gareth Jones 11 2) Cooper Hoopes 11

3) Kynan Tacadena 10 4) Jax Wilson 11

23.94 50.29 23.50 49.08

25.25 54.09 25.20 53.53

B - Final
A7 3:31.70Owyhee

1) Kai Wilson 12 2) Micah Crabb 11

3) Caleb Griffard 12 4) Colton Ramsey 11

24.78 51.57 25.70 54.39

25.88 54.27 24.24 51.47

A8 3:31.85Canyon Ridge

1) Logan Gregoire 12 2) Isaac Reid 12

3) Eli Reid 12 4) Chaz Attebury 12

25.28 52.96 25.93 55.38

25.43 53.58 24.16 49.93

A9 3:36.86Post Falls

1) Chance Seeds 12 2) Archer Seeds 09

3) John Misner 10 4) Taylor Holding 12

24.29 50.81 26.76 57.33

25.77 55.42 25.03 53.30

A10 3:38.94Lake City

1) Miles Rigg 10 2) Christopher Sheftic 11

3) Tucker Rigg 12 4) Eli Shaw 11

27.07 57.02 26.43 55.57

25.16 52.78 25.01 53.57

A11 3:45.34Madison

1) William Busselberg 11 2) Andrew Kent 10

3) Levi Waldron 10 4) Tate Peterson 10

25.65 54.16 25.38 55.56

27.19 57.88 27.13 57.74

 
Event 22  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 3:18.85Coeur D'Alene

1) Andrew Davis 11 2) Owen Keith 11

3) Jace Voeller 11 4) Dawson Cushman 11

24.32 50.65 24.11 50.50

24.16 50.43 22.38 47.27

A2 3:18.96Boise

1) Sam Shuler 12 2) Cole Powers 12

3) Sullivan Bankard 12 4) Tyler Young 12

23.28 48.10 24.53 51.82

24.44 51.66 22.30 47.38

A3 3:21.78Timberline

1) Hank Cheng 10 2) Ben Gannon 10

3) Elliott West 12 4) Max Ziegler 11

23.84 49.07 25.82 52.81

24.04 50.24 23.89 49.66

A4 3:22.08Mountain View

1) Ace Garcia 10 2) Gavin Schmiege 11

3) Jaden Akpan 12 4) Connor Roy 11

23.17 48.13 24.95 53.58

24.11 50.35 23.64 50.02

A5 3:22.25Bishop Kelly

1) Yeven Smith-Sanchez 11 2) Beck Mueller 10

3) Ben Rubocki 12 4) Kevin Martinez 11

23.84 49.62 24.85 52.72

23.98 50.32 23.19 49.59

A6 3:29.00Highland

1) Cooper Hoopes 11 2) Jax Wilson 11

3) Kynan Tacadena 10 4) Gareth Jones 11

23.70 48.93 25.62 54.15

26.22 55.34 23.87 50.58

A7 3:34.05Canyon Ridge

1) Logan Gregoire 12 2) Isaac Reid 12

3) Eli Reid 12 4) Chaz Attebury 12

25.82 53.82 55.84

25.49 53.88 23.71 50.51

A8 3:36.29Owyhee

1) Kai Wilson 12 2) Micah Crabb 11

3) Caleb Griffard 12 4) Colton Ramsey 11

25.19 52.32 26.32 55.89

26.16 55.31 24.69 52.77

A9 3:37.36Post Falls

1) Chance Seeds 12 2) Archer Seeds 09

3) John Misner 10 4) Taylor Holding 12

24.41 51.12 27.89 57.68

26.15 55.28 24.95 53.28

A10 3:43.59Lake City

1) Miles Rigg 10 2) Christopher Sheftic 11

3) Tucker Rigg 12 4) Eli Shaw 11

26.78 57.19 26.85 56.34

26.51 55.08 26.28 54.98

A11 3:44.97Madison

1) William Busselberg 11 2) Andrew Kent 10

3) Levi Waldron 10 4) Tate Peterson 10

26.00 55.02 25.13 55.17

27.20 57.87 26.84 56.91

A--- DQRocky Mountain

1) Harry Lockhart 12 2) Ryan Shelton 12

3) Matt Codispoti 12 4) Matthew Rethans 12

25.24 54.69 26.16 55.00

26.48 55.72 24.91 52.05


